Release of funds under Special Central Assistance to Tribal Sub-Scheme (SCA 
to TSS) during 2021-22 to the State of Chhattisgarh (Grant-in-aid General -
Recurring). 

If 

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India for relea e of an amount of 
Rs. 34,30,09,000/- (Rupee Thirty-Four Crore Thirty Lakh Nine Thousand only) towards 
(Grant-in-aid General -Recurring), out of total amount of Rs.155,95,80,000/- (Rupees One 
Hundred Fifty-Five Crore Ninety-Five Lakh Eighty Thousand only) approved for the State of 
Governm nt of Chhattisgarh as Central Assistance under the scheme of 'Special Central 

s istance to Tribal Sub- Scheme (SCA to TSS)' now renamed as Pradhan Mantri Aadi Adarsh 
Gram Yojana (PMAAGY) for the year 2021-22 to carry out activities for the welfare and